 TGA4549-SM
21.2 – 23.6 GHz 10 W GaN Power Amplifier
Data Sheet Rev. C, May 27, 2020 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 17 www.qorvo.com
®
Key Features
 Frequency Range: 21.2 – 23.6 GHz
 PSAT (PIN=23 dBm): 40 dBm
 PAE (PIN=23 dBm): 20 %

 Point-to-Point Radio
 Satellite Communications
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
TGA4549-SM 21.2 – 23.6 GHz 10 W GaN PA
TGA4549-SMTR7X 200 pieces on a 7” reel (standard)
TGA4549-SMTR7 500 pieces on a 7” reel
TGA4549-SMEVB01 Evaluation Board
Functional Block Diagram
Product Overview
 Qorvo’s TGA4549-SM is a high frequency, high power
MMIC amplifier fabricated on Qorvo’s production 0.15um